VDL Gewindemuffe PVC-U 3/4"
x 1/2" Innengewinde 10bar
Grau mit Edelstahl Ring Typ
verstarkt (0100359)

V=L Vande Lande




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Ausfiihrung

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Grau

verstarkt

PVC-U

mit Edelstahl Ring

Innengewinde

10 bar

3/4"x1/2"

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

39 mm

3/4"

1/2 n

15 mm

15 mm
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